
aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H041C SEAFARI MINI 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

H041C SEAFARI MINI 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220-56 AW 170B15622011011

MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AS 170B19622001712

MANIFOLD LP ASSYB50222000313

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY, MINIS (2012)B50223000414

FRAME ASSY SEAFARI MINI 170 (2012)B58622000415

CONTROLLER 110-220V AW MINI (2012)B59532000716

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300047

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS06114214501248

SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X .75 SS06116063001239

3

9

5

1

8

2

7

6

4



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H051C SEAFARI MINI 350

Seafari Mini 170-750

H051C SEAFARI MINI 350
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350B10723000111

HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 1PHB15623000312

MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AW 350B19623000113

MANIFOLD LP ASSYB502220003M14

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY, MINIS (2012)B50223000315

FRAME ASSY, SEAFARI MINI 350 (2012)B58623000116

CONTROLLER 110-220V SF MINI (2012)B59533000517

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300048

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS06114214501249

SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X .75 SS061160630012310

2

6

7

4

5

10

1

9
8

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H051C SEAFARI MINI 550

Seafari Mini 170-750

H051C SEAFARI MINI 550
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350B10723000111

HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 1PHB15623000312

MEMBRANE RACK ASSY AW-SF 500-1B19623000213

MANIFOLD LP ASSYB502220003M14

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY, MINIS (2012)B50223000315

FRAME ASSY, SEAFARI MINI 350 (2012)B58623000116

CONTROLLER 110-220V SF MINI (2012)B59533000517

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300048

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS06114214501249

SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X .75 SS061160630012310

2

6

7

4

5

10

1

9
8

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H051C SEAFARI MINI 750

Seafari Mini 170-750

H051C SEAFARI MINI 750
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350B10723000111

HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 1PHB15623000312

MEMBRANE RACK ASSY AW-SF 750-1B19623000313

MANIFOLD LP ASSYB502220003M14

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY, MINIS (2012)B50223000315

FRAME ASSY, SEAFARI MINI 350 (2012)B58623000116

CONTROLLER 110-220V SF MINI (2012)B59533000517

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300048

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS06114214501249

SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X .75 SS061160630012310

2

6

7

4

5

10

1

9
8

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H052M SEAFARI MINI MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

H052M SEAFARI MINI MODULAR
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

FRAME ASSY, SEAFARI MINI MODULARB58652000211

MANIFOLD LP ASSYB502220003M12

CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY, MINISB502230003M13

CONTROLLER 110-220V SF MINIB59533000514

HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 550-750 1PHB156230004M15

MEMBRANE RACK ASSY AW-SF 500-1B19623000216

PRE-FILTER ASSY DUAL 350B10723000117

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS06114214501248

SC PHIL PAN 10-24 X .75 SS06116063001239

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS061100043000410

6

4

2

3

9

7

8

10

1

5



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

ADAP .375 MPT X .50 BARB NYLON011265190022

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1.25 SS06117062802043

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON06508002800044

PART NUMBER: B016220001 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW170 12VDC
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BOOSTER PUMP/MOTOR 170-12VDC12124001SF11

PART NUMBER: B016220002 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW170 12VDC
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BOOSTER PUMP/MOTOR 170-24VDC12124002SF11

PART NUMBER: B016220003 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW170 110V
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BOOSTER PUMP/MOTOR 170-115VAC12124003SF11

PART NUMBER: B016220004 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY AW170 220VAC
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BOOSTER PUMP/MOTOR 170-220VAC12124004SF11

4

3

1

2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B016230003 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY 350 HP75 W- 4.75 IN IMPELLER

Seafari Mini 170-750

B016230003 BOOSTER PUMP ASSY 350 HP75 W- 4.75 IN IMPELLER
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BOOSTER PUMP HEAD HP75 W-4.75 IN IMPELLER120551477211

MOTOR .50 HP 110-230-50-60-1PH151908111012

STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250192002363213

ADAP .75 MPT X.75 BARB NYLON011265370014

ELB90 .75 MPT X .75 BARB NYLON01120737DG15

SCREW,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS06117214301646

NUT LOCK .50 STEEL06320006600017

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1",SS06114215701648

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS06108005600049

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS061100043000410

7

3 6

10

9
8

1

4

5

2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B196220017 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

B196220017 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET MVA U-CLAMP05202402GR21

END PLUG SINGLE 2.5 AW 170245348700012

END PLUG 2.5 AW 170245349700013

VESSEL 170 AW240813202614

MEMBRANE 200SW AS W/SEAL 2.5"272401063315

RETAINER PORT MVA AW 170052021050026

SEGMENT RING AW 1702020102200027

FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP261518010028

HP NIPPLE, MVA, AW 170011741080129

FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT0204090869110

ELB90 -4 FLARE X .25 FPT SS1317010869111

CONN -4 FLARE X .25 FPT SS1317120869112

SC SOC CAP .25-20 X .75 SS061162345012613

O-RING 116 PRODUCT AS-AW2614010100414

O-RING 227 SEAL 2.502614010200415

O-RING 111 SALINITY PRB-BPR CS2614017100416

LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017063117

LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017163118

13
7

16

9
11

6

7
10

15 14

12

8

1

7

2

15

4

5

14

1

8

916

6

17

18



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AW 350-750

Seafari Mini 170-750

MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AW 350-750
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET,MVA U-CLAMP,3 IN05202401GR21

END PLUG SINGLE 3 AW245350240012

RETAINER PORT MVA052021060023

FELT ADHESIVE 0.125 X 0.75 STRIP261518010026

END PLUG DUAL 3 IN AW245351240017

ELB90 .25 TUBE x .25 FNPT PLASTIC020401086918

ELB90 6 FLARE X .25 FPT SS131701176929

NIPPLE 0.25 NPT x 1.500101370815110

NIPPLE HP MVA AW0117410800211

O-RING 116 PRODUCT AS-AW2614010100212

O-RING 230 BRINE 3.0 END PLUG2614014900413

O-RING 115 INTERCONNECT AW2614017900414

SC SOC CAP .25-20 X .75 SS061162345012615

SEGMENT RING AW (SET)20201030000216

LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017063117

LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017163118

PART NUMBER: B196230001 MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AW-SF 350
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 450GPD240813250014

MEMBRANE 450GPD AW W-SEAL272401123315

PART NUMBER: B196230002 MEMBRANE RACK ASSY AW-SF 500
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 700GPD2408132500-0114

MEMBRANE 700GPD AW W-SEAL272401133315

PART NUMBER: B196230003 MEMBRANE RACK ASSY AW-SF 750
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

VESSEL HIGH PRESSURE 900GPD2408132500-0214

MEMBRANE 900 GPD AW W-SEAL272401143315



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

MEMBRANE VESSEL ASSY AW 350-750

Seafari Mini 170-750

9
11

14 2

13
4

17

1

6

18

3
16

15

5

12

8 10

9

11

3 16

15

7



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

HP PUMP-MOTOR 12VDC-24VDC AW

Seafari Mini 170-750

HP PUMP-MOTOR 12VDC-24VDC AW
Mini 170

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HP PUMP 0.5 GPM SS CAT121818142211

ADAP .375 MPT X .50 BARB NYLON011265190013

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086914

RB .375 MT X .25 FT SS011729170015

ELB45 -4 FLARE X .25 MPT SS131706080016

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA27

STRAIN RELIEF 3217 .50 IN GREY190401004318

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS06106005000049

PLUG .375 MNPT SS0117341869110

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016411

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024412

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000413

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS061100049000414

WASHER,LOCK,3/8",SS061120056000415

B156220012 HP PUMP-MOTOR 12VDC
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MOTOR .33HP 12 VDC15093110CF12

B156220024 HP PUMP-MOTOR 24VDC
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MOTOR .33HP 24 VDC15103210CF12

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011

2

12 15
13

14

7

3

14

8

10

6

5

9

11



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156220110 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156220110 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HP PUMP 0.5 GPM SS CAT121818142211

MOTOR .33 HP 50-60-115AG25091212

ADAP .375 MPT X .50 BARB NYLON011265190013

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086914

RB .375 MT X .25 FT SS011729170015

ELB45 -4 FLARE X .25 MPT SS131706080016

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA27

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS06106005000048

PLUG .375 MNPT SS011734186919

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016410

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024411

STRAIN RELIEF 84001904010543112

STRAIN RELIEF 84231904013543113

WASHER,LOCK,3/8",SS061080056000414

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS061100049000415

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011

1

11
14

2

15

4

12

7

3

9

10

8
5

6

13



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230003 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 1PH

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230003 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 1PH
Mini 350, 550, & 750

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HP PUMP GP 2.85 GPM12180522CO11

MOTOR 2.1 HP 50-60 110-220 1PH15AD06241212

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180013

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086914

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190015

PLUG .375 MNPT SS011734186916

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS06106005000047

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS06108005600048

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS06110004900049

WASHER,LOCK,3/8",SS061120056000810

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016411

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024412

STRAIN RELIEF 84001904010543113

STRAIN RELIEF 84231904013543114

10

7

9
11

2

14

13

1

5

6 3

4

10

12

8

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230001 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220-60HZ AW350

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230001 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220-60HZ AW350
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HP PUMP 1.5 GPM SS CAT121818142211

MOTOR,1HP,120V,60HK,1 PH153523101012

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190013

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180014

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086915

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA26

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS06106005000047

PLUG .375 MNPT SS011734186918

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS06114215001649

WASHER,LOCK,3/8",SS061120056000410

STRAIN RELIEF 84001904010543111

STRAIN RELIEF 84231904013543112

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000413

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS061100049000414

1

10

13

2

14

5

11

8

9

7

12
3

4

6

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230004 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 550-750 1PH

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230004 HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 550-750 1PH
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MOTOR 2.1 HP 50-60 110-220 1PH15AD06241211

HP PUMP 3.5 GPM SS121818242212

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190013

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180014

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086915

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA26

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS06106005000047

PLUG .375 MNPT SS011734186918

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS06114215001649

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024410

STRAIN RELIEF 84001904010543111

STRAIN RELIEF 84231904013543112

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000413

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS061100049000414

1

10

13

14

5

11

8

9

7

12

3

4

6

2

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502220003 MANIFOLD LP ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B502220003 MANIFOLD LP ASSY
Mini 170

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI .437 SAE231710020011

MANIFOLD LP AW 170533322090112

FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020409086923

SC PHIL OVAL #10-24 X .75 SS06116113001224

1

2

3

4

4

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230001M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220-60HZ AW350-MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230001M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220-60HZ AW350-MODULAR
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PANEL MOTOR BASE PLATE2020054903A11

HP PUMP 1.5 GPM SS CAT121818142212

MOTOR,1HP,120V,60HK,1 PH153523101013

RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES211503012044

STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250192002363215

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190016

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180017

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086928

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA49

NUT LOCK .50 STEEL063200066000110

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS061060050000411

PLUG .375 MNPT SS0117341869112

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016813

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024414

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000415

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS0611000490001216

2

14

15

3

16

8

12

13 11

6

7

9

14

5

16

13

10

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230002M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50HZ AW 350-MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230002M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50HZ AW 350-MODULAR
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PANEL MOTOR BASE PLATE2020054903A11

HP PUMP 1.5 GPM SS CAT121818142212

MOTOR 1 HP 115-220-50-1 PH153423101013

RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES211503012044

STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250192002363215

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190016

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180017

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086928

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA49

NUT LOCK .50 STEEL063200066000110

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS061060050000411

PLUG .375 MNPT SS0117341869112

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016813

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024414

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000415

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS0611000490001216

2

14

15

3

16

812

13

11

6

7

94

1 16
13

5

10

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B156230004M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 550-750 1PH-MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

B156230004M HP PUMP-MOTOR 110-220 50-60 AW 550-750 1PH-MODULAR
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

PANEL MOTOR BASE PLATE2020054903A11

MOTOR 2.1 HP 50-60 110-220 1PH15AD06241212

RUBBER MOUNT 55 AQUA SERIES211503012043

HP PUMP 3.5 GPM SS121818242214

STRAIN RELIEF 90 CG90-6250192002363215

ELB45-6 FLARE X 3-8 MT SS131706190016

ELB90 .375 MNPT x .62 BARB NYLON011202180017

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086928

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA49

NUT LOCK .50 STEEL063200066000110

NUT HEX .31-18 W-INSERT SS061060050000411

PLUG .375 MNPT SS0117341869112

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.31-18x1.00,SS061142150016813

SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16x1-1/2",SS061142157024414

WASHER,FLAT,3/8",SS061080056000415

WASHER,FLAT,OS,5/16",SS0611000490001216

2

14

15

16

8

12

13

11

6

7

9

43

16

1

5

10

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

HPP -C SEAL KITB6532200011

HPP -C INLET VALVE REBUILD KITB6542200011

HPP -C PMP KIT SEALS/VALVESB6522200011



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502220003M MANIFOLD LP ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B502220003M MANIFOLD LP ASSY
Mini 350, 550, 750

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI .437 SAE231710020011

MANIFOLD LP AW 170533322090112

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT020402086923

SC PHIL OVAL #10-24 X .75 SS06116113001224

1

2

3

4

4

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230004 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B502230004 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY
Mini 170

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MANIFOLD CONTROL AW 170 (2012)533322070111

RETAINER PORT MVA AW 170052021050012

FITTING, PP, 1/2"OD X 1/2FT020412086913

GAUGE -30-0-70 CBM.NPT10181522CC14

VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC140109610015

BRACKET,GAUGE,CBM,SS05180851CC16

FLOW METER 0-12 GPH AW170110540015317

GAUGE 0-1400 CBM.O-RING SEAL10181421CC18

KNOB BP REGULATORH3245802015819

SALINITY PROBE ASSYB511080003110

TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI .437 SAE2317100200111

VALVE STEM PRESS REG AW 1701417021000112

ELB90 -4 FLARE X .25 FPT SS1317010869113

ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 MNPT PLASTIC0204021769114

ELBOW,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT0204020869115

FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT0204090869116

HP NIPPLE, MVA, AW 1700117410801117

PLUG SOC ,0.25 MT SS0117340800318

O-RING 113 PLUG PRODUCT AW-FM2614014600219

SC PHIL PAN A #6 X .75 SS061170618109120

INSERT 8-32 X .31-18 SSH30612730006221

O-RING 011 GAUGE-PRES SWITCH2614015800222

O-RING 111 SALINITY PRB-BPR CS2614017100423

SC 8-32 x 3.00 SS061160526048224

SC PHIL FLAT #6-32 x .50SS061162020008225



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230004 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

12

8

9

7

3

6

10

17

23

1

11

25

5

2
20

13

16
1821

15

14

22

4

24

7

19

23

24



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230003 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B502230003 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY
Mini 350, 550, 750

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MANIFOLD CONTROL AW 170 (2012)533322070111

RETAINER PORT MVA AW 170052021050012

FITTING, PP, 1/2"OD X 1/2FT020412086913

GAUGE -30-0-70 CBM.NPT10181522CC14

VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC140109610015

BRACKET,GAUGE,CBM,SS05180851CC16

FLOW METER 0-12 GPH AW170110540015317

GAUGE 0-1400 CBM.O-RING SEAL10181421CC18

KNOB BP REGULATORH3245802015819

SALINITY PROBE ASSYB511080003110

TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI .437 SAE2317100200111

VALVE STEM PRESS REG AW 1701417021000112

ELB90 -4 FLARE X .25 FPT SS1317010869113

ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 MNPT PLASTIC0204021769114

ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/4 MT0204022369115

FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT0204090869116

HP NIPPLE, MVA, AW 1700117410801117

PLUG SOC ,0.25 MT SS0117340800318

O-RING 113 PLUG PRODUCT AW-FM2614014600219

SC PHIL PAN A #6 X .75 SS061170618109120

INSERT 8-32 X .31-18 SSH30612730006221

O-RING 011 GAUGE-PRES SWITCH2614015800222

O-RING 111 SALINITY PRB-BPR CS2614017100423

SC 8-32 x 3.00 SS061160526048224

SC PHIL FLAT #6-32 x .50SS061162020008225



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230003 CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

12

8

9

7

3

6

10

17

23

1

11

25

5

2
20

13

16
1821

22

4

24

7

19

23

24

14

15



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230003M CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

B502230003M CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY MODULAR
Modular

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

MANIFOLD CONTROL AW 170 (2012)533322070111

RETAINER PORT MVA AW 170052021050012

FITTING, PP, 1/2"OD X 1/2FT020412086913

GAUGE -30-0-70 CBM.NPT10181522CC14

VALVE SOLENOID 12VDC140109610015

BRACKET,GAUGE,CBM,SS05180851CC16

FLOW METER 0-12 GPH AW170110540015317

GAUGE 0-1400 CBM.O-RING SEAL10181421CC18

KNOB BP REGULATORH3245802015819

SALINITY PROBE ASSYB511080003110

TRANSDUCER 0-200 PSI .437 SAE2317100200111

VALVE STEM PRESS REG AW 1701417021000112

ELB90 -4 FLARE X .25 FPT SS1317010869113

ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 MNPT PLASTIC0204021769114

ELBOW,PP,1/2 ODx1/4 MT0204022369115

FITTING,PP,1/4 ODx1/4 MT0204090869116

HP NIPPLE, MVA, AW 1700117410801117

PLUG SOC ,0.25 MT SS0117340800318

O-RING 113 PLUG PRODUCT AW-FM2614014600219

SC PHIL PAN A #6 X .75 SS061170618109120

ELB90 ST 1/4 MPT X1/4 FPT 316SS -W/ORING01172308BN121

INSERT 8-32 X .31-18 SSH30612730006222

O-RING 011 GAUGE-PRES SWITCH2614015800223

O-RING 111 SALINITY PRB-BPR CS2614017100424

SC 8-32 x 3.00 SS061160526048225

SC PHIL FLAT #6-32 x .50SS061162020008226



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B502230003M CONTROL MANIFOLD ASSY MODULAR

Seafari Mini 170-750

12

8

9

7

3

6

10

17
24

26

5

2
20

13

1822

23

4

25

7

19

24

25

21

1416

1

15

11



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B107220002 PREFILTER ASSY 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

B107220002 PREFILTER ASSY 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET SINGLE FILTER2020040210211

FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM071302057312

ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-05080106015713

ELB90 0.50 MPT x 0.50 BARB011207250024

SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS06117214301645

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1/2"05181432AA46

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1 SS06117062801647

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON06508002800048

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300049

1

6

4

2

3

2

7

8

9

5

1

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

ORING BLUE HSG 23726140104731



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B107230001 PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350

Seafari Mini 170-750

B107230001 PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

DUAL BRACKET PREFILTER-CHRCL-PLNKTN Rev A2020040210111

FILTER HOUSING .50 X 10 LID0713020873-122

FILTER HOUSING .50 X 10 BODY0713020873-223

FILTER HOUSING .50 X 10 O-RING0713020873-324

ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-05080106015715

ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-25080113025716

NIPPLE 0.50 NPT x CL01013725CL17

ELB90 0.50 MPT x 0.50 BARB011207250028

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA49

NUT HEX .25-20 W-INSERT SS061060045000410

WASHER FLAT #10 SS061080028000811

WASHER FLAT OS .25 SS061100043000412

BOLT HEX .25-20 X .75 SS061142145012413

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1 SS061170628016814

LABEL 25 MICRON PREFILTER -12234012360115

LABEL 5 MICRON PREFILTER -22234012460116



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B107230001 PREFILTER ASSY DUAL 350

Seafari Mini 170-750

9

2

7

114 15
11

16

6

8

4

3

5

3

13

12

10

8

9

4

2

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

ORING BLUE HSG 23726140104731



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B598000009 FRESH WATER FLUSH 10” HOUSING

Seafari Mini 170-750

B598000009 FRESH WATER FLUSH 10" HOUSING
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET SINGLE FILTER2020040210211

FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM071302057312

ELEMENT PREFILTER 10-05080106015713

ELB90 0.50 MPT x 0.50 BARB011207250014

SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS06117214301615

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1/2"05181432AA16

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1 SS06117062801617

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON06508002800018

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300029

CONN .375 TUBE X .75 MPT PLASTIC0204092069110

CONN .375 TUBE x .250 MT PLASTIC0204091769111

ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx1/2 MT0204021969112

ELBOW,PP,3/8 ODx1/4 FT0204011769113

NIP 0.75 NPT X 0.75 NPT NYLON01123737DG114

PLUG 0.25 MT0101340883115

SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS061172143016816

TEE 0.75 FPT X FPT X FPT NYLON01124237DG117

VALVE CHECK .25 MPT SS14172105AT118

HOSE CLAMP .75 SS05181434AA419

PIPE SUPPORT 1.250501164500120

SC PHIL PAN B #8 X .50 SS061170623008421

NUT,HEX,8-32 W-INSERT SS061060026000222

PIPE SUPPORT 1.1250501164200123

SC PHIL FLAT #8-32 X .75 SS061161626012224

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1 SS061170628016425

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON065080028000426

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS061100043000827



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B598000009 FRESH WATER FLUSH 10” HOUSING

Seafari Mini 170-750

6

15

7
13

18

11

16 27

25

26

21

1

4

3

2

3

12

19 9

17

14

23

8

20

9

19

5

27

16

24

22

10

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

ORING BLUE HSG 23726140104731



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H2521210001 CHARCOAL FILTER ASSY HRO

Seafari Mini 170-750

H2521210001 CHARCOAL FILTER ASSY HRO
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET SINGLE FILTER2020040210211

FILTER HOUSING-LID .375 X 10 ASM071302057312

ELEMENT CHARCOAL 10.0080300477313

ELB90 .25 TUBE x .375 MPT PLASTIC020402096924

ELBOW,SS,3/8 ODx3/8 MT020402186925

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1 SS06117062801646

SC PHIL PAN A #10 X 1.25 SS06117062802047

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON06508002800088

LABEL, CHARCOAL(BLUE ON WHITE)223401810019

4

5

2

3

2

5

6

8

87

1

9

4

RECOMMENDED SPARES:
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.

ORING BLUE HSG 23726140104731



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B107230005 COMMERCIAL PREFILTER ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B107230005 COMMERCIAL PREFILTER ASSY
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

FILTER HOUSING 32.5 SQFT07620310WA11

ELEMENT CPFE 5 MIC 32.5 SQFT080106335712

GAUGE -30-0-70 BPM.NPT10180103CC13

VALVE AIR BLEED .25 TUBE X .25 TUBE140455380014

ADAP .75 MPT X .63 BARB NYLON011265370625

SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS06117214301646

ADAPTER .375 X .25 BSP JG QUIK020409030017

CONN .375 TUBE X .25 FNPT020409207018

ADAPTER 0.25 X 0.25 BSP JG QUIK020409040019

ADAPTER SPACER RING, COMMERCIAL FILTERS3901040100210

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,3/4"05181434AA411

O-RONG 034 COMMERCIAL PREFILTER SEAL2614018969212

WASHER FLAT #10 SS061080028000413

LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017063114

LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017163115

LABEL COMM PREFILTER2234010400116

1

1

15

11

5

13

6

14

11

5

16

3

8

7
9

4

12

10

2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B107230010 OIL WATER SEPARATOR ASSY

Seafari Mini 170-750

B107230010 OIL WATER SEPARATOR ASSY
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

ELEMENT OWSE 32.5 SQFT08020723KD11

FILTER HOUSING 32.5 SQFT07620310WA12

ADAP .75 MPT X .63 BARB NYLON011265370623

SCREX,HEX A,.25x1.00,SS06117214301644

PLUG .25 JQ020499030015

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,3/4"05181434AA46

ELB90 .25 TUBE JQ x .25MNPT020402010017

WASHER FLAT #10 SS06108002800048

LABEL INLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)221301706319

LABEL OUTLET (WHITE BACKGROUND)2213017163110

LABEL,OIL WATER, SEPARATOR2234010300111

5

7
11

2

1

2

10

6

3
8

4

9

6

3



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B001220001 INSTALLATION KIT AW/SF 170

Seafari Mini 170-750

B001220001 INSTALLATION KIT AW/SF 170
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

ELB90 1/2 FPT x 1/2FPT NYL01120125DG21

ADAP 3/8 MPT x 1/2 BARB NYL011265190022

ADAP 1/2 MPT X 1/2 BARB NYL011265250013

ADAP 3/4 MPT X 1/2 BARB NYL011265360024

ELB90 1/4 MPT X 1/4 TU PLASTIC020402086915

CONN 1/2 MPT X 3/8 TU PLASTIC020409196916

TUBE 1/4 BLACK NYL031212196930 FEET7

TUBE 3/8 BLACK031212356920 FEET8

HOSE 1/2 CLEAR BRAID PVC FLEX032806506620 FEET9

SEA STRAINER 3/4 BRONZE0421056739110

CLAMP HOSE 1/2 316 SS05181432AA811

WASHER FLAT# 10 ss061080028000512

WASHER FLAT OS 1/4 SS06110043000813

SC PHIL PAN "A" #10X 1" L SS061170628016514

SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1" L SS061172143016815

4
3

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

6

2

  1

 8

 9

  7



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B001230001 INSTALLATION KIT AW/SF 350-750

Seafari Mini 170-750

B001230001 INSTALLATION KIT AW/SF 350-750
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

ELB90 1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT NYL01120125DG11

ELB90 3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT NYL01120137DG12

ADAP 3/4 MPT X 5/8 BARB NYL011265370613

ADAP 1/2 MPT X 5/8 BARB NYL011265250614

CONN 1/2 MPT X 3/8 TU PLASTIC020409196915

CONN 3/4 MPT X 1/2 TU PLASTIC020409266916

SEA STRAINER 3/4 BRONZE042105673917

ELB90 3/4 MPT X 5/8 BARB NYL011202370628

CLAMP HOSE 3/4 316 SS05181434AA169

HOSE HD 5/8 CLR BRAID NYL REIN033907610030 FEET10

TUBE 1/4 BLACK NYL031212196920 FEET11

TUBE 1/2 BLACK NYL NO SUBSTITUTE031212426930 FEET12

TUBE 3/8 BLACK031212356930 FEET13

WASHER FLAT #10 SS061080028000514

SC PHIL PAN "A" # 10 X 1" L SS061170628016515

SC HEX "A" 1/4 X 1" L SS0611721430161216

WASHER FLAT OS 1/4 SS0611000430001217

4
3

6
5

7

9

14

17

15

16

8

 2

  1

10

11

12
 13



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

H611000004 REMOTE ASSY HRO SF-SE-170SF

Seafari Mini 170-750

H611000004 REMOTE ASSY HRO SF-SE-170SF
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

CABLE MULTIST 8 CON WHT490028310411

EZ PLUG RJ45313110090012

REMOTE TOUCH PAD HRO31315609WE13

1

3

2



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B5262000CV UV STERILIZER

Seafari Mini 170-750

B5262000CV UV STERILIZER
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

BRACKET MNT SADDLE UV-AW TOP20010418001A21

BRACKET MNT SADDLE UV-AW BTTM20010418002A22

UV STERILIZER 2 GPM 12VDC40000306CV13

ELB90 .375 TUBE x .25 MNPT PLASTIC020402176924

FITTING,PP,3/8 ODx3/8 MT020409186915

ELB90 0.25 MPT X 0.50BARB NY025401100026

CLAMP,HOSE,SS,1/2"05181432AA47

WASHER,FLAT,OS,1/4",SS06110004300028

SCREW,HEX HEAD,.25-20x1-1/4",SS06114214502029

SC PHIL PAN # 10-24 X 3.00 SS061160630048410

SC LAG 0.25 X 1.50 SS061182143024211

NUT HEX .25-20 FLANGED065070045000212

WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON065080028000413

O-RING 212 QUARTZ SLEEVE2614019000214

OWNERS MANUAL QUICK INSTALLATION UV LIGHT SP SERIESB651830001A115

12
8

9

2

10
13

1

3

54

1411

6

7

15



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

B5968000XX SOFT START ASSY 115-230 V

Seafari Mini 170-750

B5968000XX SOFT START ASSY 115-230 V
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERMANUAL ASSY

DWG/QTY.
ITEM NO.

SOFT START 115V 50-60HZB59680001511

SOFT START 230V 50-60HZB59680001411

Note: PLEASE SPECIFY VOLTAGE WHEN ORDERING

1



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

HP HOSE ASSEMBLY

Seafari Mini 170-750

HP HOSE ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTY.ITEM NO.

HOSE HP - 6P243216066911

SWIVEL FITTING - 6 SSP131748196922



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

Seafari Mini 170-750

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

1. 3. 5. 7. 10.

2. 4. 6. 9.

8.

11.

DESCRIPTIONPART NO

1. CONNECTOR MALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204090669

1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204090869

3/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204091669

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204091769

3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204091869

3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204091969

3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt0204092069

1/2 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204092269

1/2 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204092369

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204092469

1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204092569

1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt0204092669

5/8 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204099069

5/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204099169

5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204092869

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204092969

5/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt0204093169

2. CONNECTOR FEMALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt0204120669

1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt0204120869

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt0204121769

3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt0204121869

3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt0204121969

1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt0204122569

1/2 inch tube x 3/4 inch fnpt0204122669



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

Seafari Mini 170-750

DESCRIPTIONPART NO

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt0204122969

3. ELBOW 90 MALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204020669

1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204020869

1/4 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204020969

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204021769

3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204021869

3/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204021969

3/8 inch tube x 3/4 inch mnpt0204022069

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204022469

1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204022569

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204022969

4. ELBOW 90 FEMALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch fnpt0204010669

1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt0204010869

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch fnpt0204011769

3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt0204011869

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch fnpt0204012469

1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt0204012569

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch fnpt0204012969

5. BRANCH TEE MALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204150669

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204151769

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204152469

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204152969

6. RUN TEE MALE

1/4 inch tube x 1/8 inch mnpt0204170669

1/4 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204170869

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch mnpt0204171769

3/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204171869

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch mnpt0204172469

1/2 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204172569

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch mnpt0204172969

7. UNION TEE

1/4 inch tube0204240869

3/8 inch tube0204241869

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube0204242469

1/2 inch tube0204242569

5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube0204242869

5/8 inch tube0204243069

8. UNION

1/4 inch tube0204210869

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube0204211769



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

AVAILABLE TUBES AND FITTINGS

Seafari Mini 170-750

DESCRIPTIONPART NO

3/8 inch tube0204211869

1/2 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube0204212469

1/2 inch tube0204212569

5/8 inch tube x 3/8 inch tube0204212869

5/8 inch tube x 1/2 inch tube0204212969

5/8 inch tube0204213069

9. UNION ELBOW 90

1/4 inch tube0204220869

3/8 inch tube x 1/4 inch tube0204221769

3/8 inch tube0204221869

1/2 inch tube0204222569

5/8 inch tube0204223069

10. UNION BULKHEAD

1/4 inch tube0204270869

3/8 inch tube0204271869

1/2 inch tube0204272569

11. TUBE

1/4 inch tube Black Nylon0312122969

1/4 inch tube Blue Polypropylene0306152969

1/4 inch tube Red Polypropylene0306142969

3/8 inch tube Black Nylon0312124169

3/8 inch tube Blue Polypropylene0306154169

3/8 inch tube Red Polypropylene0306144169

1/2 inch tube Black Nylon0312125069

5/8 inch tube Black Polypropylene0305125869



aquacon t ro lma r i ne . com

TUBE COMPRESSION FITTINGS REPLACEMENT PARTS

17. HP PUMP / MOTOR ASSY APP 110/220/50/60 1PH - B2151410001

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 1 15AE261912 MOTOR 3/2.5 HP 115/230 1PH 12 12572405DS HPRA PUMP 4.37 GPM (CP) 1 3 1317021869 ELB90 - 6 FLARE X 3/4 UNF SS 14 12207602RW COUPLER TX1 AQM2 15 061120091000 WASHER SPLIT LOCK M6 SS 26 061142191174 HEX BOLT M6 X 20MM SS 27 1220770101 BELL HOUSING AQ/AW 1PH 18 01126526DG ADAP 1/2 MPT X 3/4 BARB NYLON 19 1904040600 STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" BLK LT50P 110 061080056000 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 411 061142157016 BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS 412 061142150016 BOLT HEX 5/16-18 X 1 SS 413 061100049000 WASHER FLAT OS 5/16" SS 814 061060050000 NUT HEX 5/16-18 W/INSERT SS 415 4928402800 CONDUIT 1/2" (FLEX) BLK 116 1920016590 STRAIN RELIEF 90 1/2 BLK W/NUT 1

RECOMMENDED SPARES

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTIONB653DF0003 SEAL KIT 4.37 V2 >06/08

1

4

6

5 7

10

11

8

2

3

12 9

15 13

14

16

(Optional) 

Seafari Mini 170-750

TUBE COMPRESSION FITTINGS REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NO.DESCRIPTIONITEM

FOR 1/4" O.D. TUBE

0204-1/469NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 1/4"1

0312121969TUBE 1/4 BLACK2

FOR 3/8" O.D. TUBE

0204-3/869NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 3/8"1

0312123569TUBE 3/8 BLACK2

FOR 1/2" O.D. TUBE

0204-1/269NUT/SPACE/GRAB & O-RING 1/2"1

0312124269TUBE 1/2 BLACK NO SUBSTITUTE2

FOR 5/8" O.D. TUBE

0204-5/869NUT/SPACER/GRAB & O-RING 5/8"1

0305125169TUBE 5/8 BLACK POLYPRO2

1

1 1 2


